
Achievement Award Summary

11-Feb-14

Evergreen Invitational 2014

Seattle

February 8, 2014

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Level 3 

Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon

Name Name Name Name Name

White Ribbon

Name

Floor

Abram, Sara (309)

Alcaraz-Baez, Laila (315

Cameron, Elizabeth (313

Cervantes, Oliviarose (3

Estes, Brooke (308)

Figlin, Nea (320)

Fisher, Olivia (301)

Folton, Aidan (311)

Gazarovy, Anny (306)

Henigh, Deanna (302)

Kruler,Talia (305)

Myaskovsky, Rebecca (3

Ochoa-Avila, Avril (314)

Robets, Michelle (303)

Ros, Annie (310)

Rusak, Erika (312)

Tsinker, Alyssa (307)
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Level 3 

Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon

Name Name Name Name Name

White Ribbon

Name

Rope

Cervantes, Oliviarose (3 Abram, Sara (309)

Tsinker, Alyssa (307) Alcaraz-Baez, Laila (315

Cameron, Elizabeth (313

Estes, Brooke (308)

Fisher, Olivia (301)

Folton, Aidan (311)

Kruler,Talia (305)

Ochoa-Avila, Avril (314)

Robets, Michelle (303)

Ros, Annie (310)

Rusak, Erika (312)
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Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon White Ribbon Blue Ribbon Red Ribbon

Name Name Name Name Name

White Ribbon

Name

Ball

Kruler,Talia (305) Abram, Sara (309)

Ros, Annie (310) Alcaraz-Baez, Laila (315

Rusak, Erika (312) Cameron, Elizabeth (313

Cervantes, Oliviarose (3

Estes, Brooke (308)

Figlin, Nea (320)

Fisher, Olivia (301)

Folton, Aidan (311)

Gazarovy, Anny (306)

Henigh, Deanna (302)

Myaskovsky, Rebecca (3

Ochoa-Avila, Avril (314)

Robets, Michelle (303)

Tsinker, Alyssa (307)
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